Pricelist

Below are pricelists for both single-visit entry fees to the Rock House and membership pricelists for
those wanting to climb more often.

If you have a pricing query that can’t be answered by the information below, please feel free to call us or
send a message on the contact us page.

Opening hours are also published on the contact us page.

Belayer/s can be hired for a fee to assist you or your group. This service is only available if booked at
least one week in advance.

Please note a joining fee of $4.00 applies to new members on their first visit. This is a one-off fee.

Entry Pricelist Hire a Harness With Own Harness
Adult $22.50 $17.00
Student $21.00 $15.50
Under 16 $17.00 $11.50
Ladies’ Night — Tuesdays $21.00 $15.50
Men’s Night — Wednesdays $21.00 $15.50
Groups (10+ Booking) $17.00 Please Enquire
Family — All Climb $70.00 50.00
Bouldering $13.50
Financial Members SRC, SCA $15.50

Caving (Includes Glowstix) $5.00


http://rockhouse.com.au/contact-us/
http://rockhouse.com.au/contact-us/

Entry Pricelist Hire a Harness

Climber Harness Hire

Belayer Harness Hire

Shoe Hire

Chalk Bag Hire

Complete Gear Hire Package

Complete Gear Hire + Entry

All prices are GST inclusive. Prices accurate as of December 2016.

Passes & Membership

5 Visit Pass — Adult (Expires after 2 months)

10 Visit Pass — Adult (Expires after 4 months)

20 Visit Pass — Adult (Expires after 6 months)

Pre-paid 1 Month Membership — Adult

Pre-paid 3 Month Membership — Adult

Pre-paid 6 Month Membership — Adult

Pre-paid 12 Month Membership — Adult

$5.50

$3.00

$6.50

$2.50

$11.50

$28.50

With Own Harness

$80.00

$155.00

$295.00

$90.00

$250.00

$470.00

$800.00



