Pricelist

Below are pricelists for both single-visit entry fees to the Rock House and membership pricelists for those wanting to climb more often.

If you have a pricing query that can't be answered by the information below, please feel free to call us or send a message on the <u>contact us</u> page.

Opening hours are also published on the <u>contact us</u> page.

Belayer/s can be hired for a fee to assist you or your group. This service is only available if booked at least one week in advance.

Please note a joining fee of \$4.00 applies to new members on their first visit. This is a one-off fee.

Entry Pricelist	Hire a Harness	With Own Harness
Adult	\$22.50	\$17.00
Student	\$21.00	\$15.50
Under 16	\$17.00	\$11.50
Ladies' Night – Tuesdays	\$21.00	\$15.50
Men's Night – Wednesdays	\$21.00	\$15.50
Groups (10+ Booking)	\$17.00	Please Enquire
Family – All Climb	\$70.00	50.00
Bouldering		\$13.50
Financial Members SRC, SCA		\$15.50
Caving (Includes Glowstix)	\$5.00	

Entry Pricelist	Hire a Harness	With Own Harness
Climber Harness Hire	\$5.50	
Belayer Harness Hire	\$3.00	
Shoe Hire	\$6.50	
Chalk Bag Hire	\$2.50	
Complete Gear Hire Package	\$11.50	
Complete Gear Hire + Entry	\$28.50	

All prices are GST inclusive. Prices accurate as of December 2016.

Passes & Membership

5 Visit Pass – Adult (Expires after 2 months)	\$80.00
10 Visit Pass – Adult (Expires after 4 months)	\$155.00
20 Visit Pass – Adult (Expires after 6 months)	\$295.00
Pre-paid 1 Month Membership – Adult	\$90.00
Pre-paid 3 Month Membership – Adult	\$250.00
Pre-paid 6 Month Membership – Adult	\$470.00
Pre-paid 12 Month Membership – Adult	\$800.00